
Semi Final No:

Pos. Number Name Club Time

1st 2 Andrew Murphy Kilbarchan AC 8.45

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

TRACK RESULT Event:                                                       Men 60mH Hept

Heat No: Final:



Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts. Perf. Pts.

1 Andrew Murphy Kilbarchan 7.24 799 6.85 778 1577 00.00 0 1577 1.8 627 2204 8.45 872 3016
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Pos.
Pole Vault 1000m Overall 

Points

HEPTATHLON SCORECARD

Total Total Total Total Total
60m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60m Hurdles

ClubName
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